SUMEC FIRMAN®

SGPSOH

Model

Water Pump

Power Machinery|

File No.:SQC200608/012

www.sumecmachinery.com




SUMEC

Gasoline Water Pump Parts List

Model SGP50H
I;if_' Part No. Description Qty. Note
1 |SF160F-1000000 Engine SPE120 00000 SPE120 1
2 |WP-20-1000500 Pump cover ooo 1
3 |WP-20-1000502 O-ring water seal onnnn 1
4  |WP-20-1000005 Washer 8 08 4
5 |GB70-86 Screw M8x60 ooooo 4
6 [WP-20-1000510 Mechianical water seal(Still ring) 0o 1
7 [WP-20-1000402 Mechianical water seal(Rotatory ring) 0o 1
8 |WP-20-1000403 Mechianical water seal(Rubber seal) ooooo 1
9 [(WP-20-1000401 Impeller 10 1
10 |(WP-20-1000302 Water guide 00 1
11 |WP-20-1000301 O-ring water seal oooono 1
12 (WP-20-1000200 Pump body oooo 1
13 |GB97.1-85 Flat washer 10 008 11
14 |(GB5780-86 Screw M8x30 o0 4
15 [WP-20-1000208 O-ring water seal ounno 2
16 |WP-20-1000207 Drain plug oo 2
17 |WP-20-1000209 One-way valve 0oooo 1
18 [WP-20-1000206 Water inlet ooo 1
19 |[GB5789-86 Screw M10x20 10 7
20 |WP-20-1000002 Water seal 00 2
21 [(WP-20-1000205 Joint span oo 2
22 |WP-20-1000001 Joint 00 2
23 |WP-20-1000003 Strainer ooo 1
24  |WP-20-2000210 Pipe clip o0 2
25 |WP-20-1000204 Water seal ooo 1
26 [(WP-20-1000203 Water outlet 0oo 1
27 |GB5780-86 Screw M8x25 0M8x25 4
28 |WP-20-2000001 Vibration absorber ooo 4
29 |GB6177-86 Nut M8 I11M8 4
30 |WP-20-2000100A Steel frame 1000 1

.Spare parts of engine, please make references to SPE120,excluding air cleaner,muffler and tank.
.Please provide following information for ordering parts and maintenance:

. Model number

. Part description,reference and part number as shown in parts list

www.sumecmachinery.com



http://www.sumecmachinery.com

	SP50H1.pdf
	SP50H2.pdf

